Després de

Data

Distancia acumulada :

Classificacidé de

EMFLIRLE ET77 EXSTHEAT

EMPORDA BTT EXTREM

3 Etapa : 3® ETAPA -

19/04/15

GENERAL

lde4

VULLPELLAC - VULLPELLAC

153 Kms - Promig

21,82 Kms/hora.
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285
245

48
102

18
230
173
178
257

70
114
159
255
177
217
119
113

62

36
156

64
267

44

45
304
109
108

68
210
165

28
104

16
276

23
208
135
167
224
118
249
223
220

67
143
251

84
153
205
134

LLORDELLA, Joan
VENTURA, Ismael
GOMBERT , Frederic
ZAMORA, Pau
SALAMERO, Francisco Jav
MISSER, Tomas
CAMBUS,Nicolas
OLLER,Albert
OLLER, Sergi
DELGADO,Carlos
GONZALEZ ,Josep Antoni
SANMARTIN, Jordi
TORROELLA ,Narcis
PRIETO,Jorge
MENDEZ, Ivan
CASAS,Jofre

PEREZ, Toni
PRAT,Miquel
TEODORO, Carlos
COLL, Jordi
ESCRIBANO,Miguel
CARBO,Albert
ALCANTARA,Antonio
PRECKLER,Eloi
PEREIRA, Jaume
BARNIOL, Josep
TORRENTS,Carles
VIVES,6Albert
WHITELAW,Nick

ROCA ,Albert
BLANCO,Julian
BERNATALLADA, Jordi
GISPERT, Eduard
CARRERAS,Oriol
REYNES ,Marc
MASEGU, Isaac
AULINAS,Carles
CAMPDELACREU, Gerard
DUCOL,Guilles
GARCIA, Sergio
CABARROCAS ,Eduard
GREGORIO,Angel
RODRIGUEZ SANTA, Robert
FARRES ,Marcel

DE VICENTE, Ruben
NADAL, Jaume
ESTEBAN,Victor
CRESPO,Manuel
GARCIA, Cesar
MALAFOSSE,Matthieu
PADRO, Francesc
CASANOVA Maria
OLIVET , Marc
BADENAS, Santi
GONZALEZ, Sergi

Publicitat Temps Diferencia
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU 07:00:43-036

PRIMAFLOR-ORBEA 07:01:21-035 a 38
CYCLETYRES 07:08:57-012 a 8:14
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU 07:09:09-058 a 8:26
KING BARCELONA CLUB CICLI 07:15:51-006 a 15:08
GUESS BIKE-GUAK 07:25:23-054 a 24:40
CYCLETYRES 07:29:18-048 a 28:35
ORKO TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 07:32:43-068 a 32:00
ORKO TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 07:39:18-089 a 38:35
AMUNT-TBIKES 07:46:34-062 a 45:51
THE CYCLERY 07:58:17-091 a 57:34
STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA 08:01:55-053 a 1:01:12
FANATIC BIKES OUTDOORLAND 08:05:33-043 a 1:04:50
CICLOTEAM GRANDIA 08:06:31-078 a 1:05:48
ROSES. CLUB CICLISTA 08:12:28-065 a 1:11:45
CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA 08:12:30-013 a 1:11:47
BIKEINN 08:15:30-037 a 1:14:47
SARRIA DE TER CLUB CICLIS 08:16:27-032 a 1:15:44
BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA MTB 08:16:51-036 a 1:16:08
SCALEBIKES-EXTREME 08:18:51-031 a 1:18:08
TERRABIKE 08:18:52-029 a 1:18:09
CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA 08:19:54-082 a 1:19:11
AMUNT-TBIKES 08:23:04-017 a 1:22:21
AMUNT-TBIKES 08:23:52-049 a 1:23:09
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM 08:25:28-058 a 1:24:45
FASOL BIKES 08:25:34-069 a 1:24:51
ANOIA. AMICS CICLISTES 08:26:50-061 a 1:26:07
ANOIA. AMICS CICLISTES 08:26:52-001 a 1:26:09
BIKE BREAKS GIRONA CLUB C 08:27:49-046 a 1:27:06
SENDICAT DEL PEDAL. CLUB 08:29:21-001 a 1:28:38
KING BARCELONA CLUB CICLI 08:32:35-071 a 1:31:52
CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA 08:34:01-056 a 1:33:18
BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA MTB 08:34:18-033 a 1:33:35
TERRABIKE 08:38:51-049 a 1:38:08
CIM MOIA. CLUB CICLISTA 08:40:55-064 a 1:40:12
BICIOCI NINER TEAM 08:51:03-077 a 1:50:20
TRACKS DE IBIZA 08:54:38-000 a 1:53:55
VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA 08:56:37-013 a 1:55:54
-- 08:57:39-066 a 1:56:56
IMPULS MEDES BIKE 08:58:50-019 a 1:58:07
CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA 08:59:20-091 a 1:58:37
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM 09:00:02-076 a 1:59:19
BTT CUBELLES GARRAF TEAM 09:00:48-052 a 2:00:05
LA GARRIGA. CLUB CICLISTA 09:01:51-077 a 2:01:08
TONA BIKES 09:04:16-098 a 2:03:33
TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA 09:07:16-084 a 2:06:33
C.C. MANLLEU 09:11:30-026 a 2:10:47
BTT LA CANONJA CLUB 09:11:43-012 a 2:11:00
4 CAMINOS BTT 09:12:56-019 a 2:12:13
CATALANS TEAM VTT 09:13:37-078 a 2:12:54
AMUNT-TBIKES 09:14:21-022 a 2:13:38
BICIS ESTEVE 09:16:17-071 a 2:15:34
PEDAL MAIA. CLUB CICLISTA 09:19:16-096 a 2:18:33
CALDES DE MALAVELLA 09:20:24-093 a 2:19:41
BTT LA CANONJA CLUB 09:21:20-011 a 2:20:37
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56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

242
171

65

37
110

81
231
160
105
252
175
221
265
123
146
213
234
120

43
309
286

87
262
130

27
116
184
168
256

85
260
269
16l
126
131
138
268
235
211
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09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:

MATEO,Oscar

SAN EMETERIO,Martin
CASALS,Andreu
PUJOLS, Jordi
BRUGUE ,Daniel
GIOVANE, Sophie
GUTIERREZ,6 Joan
PORTABELLA ,Marc
BALTA,Enric
PEREZ , Hernan
SOLER, Francesc
DUCH, Xavier
TARTER, Fruitos
FARRE, Ivan

MATEU, Gerard
CASTELLS,Josep M?
ISANTA,Joan
ESCRIU, Sergi
TEIXIDOR, Jordi
RODRIGUEZ, Genis
CORRAL,Domingo
PINEDA,Silvia
ROMA,Jaime Miguel
GARCIA, Jaume
MARULL, Jordi
CIURANS TIRADO,Gerard
SANCHO,Raul
ROMERO, Jordi
PRIEGO,Oscar

GAY, Sara

REVERTE, Sergio
VALVERDE , Asier
PUIGFEL, Sergi
FUENTES,Angel Reyer
GARRIGA, Jordi
JULIA,Xavier
VALENCIA,David
JOVER,Marc
CARRERAS ,Daniel

MA-40
MA-30
SUB23
ELITE
MA-30
F-ELI
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-50
F-ELI
MA-40
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
F-JUN
MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40

MONBIKE CLUB CICLISTA
XTREMBIKE

ARTES. CLUB ESPOR.AMICS C
TONA BIKES

CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA
CYCLES TYRES

PLA DE L 'ESTANY. C.C.
BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
BICISPRINT-TREK STORE SAB
CANOBIKES-KLIMATECHNIK
WWW.CATBIKE.CAT

PLA DE L ESTANY. C.C.
NINETA BIKE CLUB

EDDY MUR. CLUB CICLISTA
EDDY MUR. CLUB CICLISTA
OSONA LIMITS CLUB CICLIST
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CT SABADELL

BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
T-BIKES

MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
TRACKS DE IBIZA
FITNESSCENTER MOLINS CLUB
OLYMPIA TEAM ESP.VBTT TER
AMUNT-TBIKES

RCR19 CLUB DEPORTIVO
VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB
AMUNT-TBIKES
ACTION-MONTCADA

VILLAVES CLUB CICLISTA
CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA
T-BIKES

WWW.CATBIKE.CAT

CATBIKE

BTT PALAFRUGELL C.E.

EGARABIKE

21

54
12

:43-061
22:
25:
26:
28:
29:
29:
30:
31:
33:
33:
36:
38:
41:
41:
42:
47:
48:
48:
53:
54:
55:
55:
55:
00:
06:
22:
26:
30:
30:
39:
50:
51:
29:
40:
42:
:09-000
:15-030
48:

39-058
13-080
27-088
32-097
18-063
25-093
47-032
45-082
02-000
36-031
51-099
46-081
43-084
52-032
02-076
20-063
04-049
21-020
49-075
13-056
07-053
11-083
51-037
19-069
32-095
47-037
00-045
42-050
53-032
29-009
13-041
00-057
49-093
22-020
43-095

03-031

[ O O TR T TR I TR I TR I I T I TR TR T )

O BB WWWWWWWWNDNNNNNNNNMNMNMNMNMNDMNDMDNMNDNMDNDNDNDNDNDNMNMNNDNDDNODDN

:00
:21:
:24:
:25:
:27:
:28:
:28:
:30:
:31:
:32:
:32:
:36:
:38:
:41:
:41:
:41:
:46:
:47:
147
:53:
:53:
:54:
:54:
:55:
:59:
:05:
:22:
:25:
:29:
:30:
:46
:49:
:50:
:29:
:39:
142
:53:
011
:47:

56
30
44
49
35
42
04
02
19
53

03
00
09
19
37
21

: 38

06
30
24
28
08

49
04
17
59
10

30
17
06
39
00

:32

20

Classificacié de

CAMBUS,Nicolas
MENDEZ, Ivan
ALCANTARA,Antonio
BARNIOL,Josep
GISPERT, Eduard
GARCIA, Cesar
CASALS,Andreu

: ELITS

CYCLETYRES

ROSES. CLUB CICLISTA
AMUNT-TBIKES

FASOL BIKES

BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA MTB
4 CAMINOS BTT

ARTES. CLUB ESPOR.AMICS C

PP

1:
1:
1:

43:
53:
56:
05:
43:
55:

10
46
16
00
38
55

[y
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LLORDELLA, Joan
VENTURA, Ismael
GOMBERT , Frederic
ZAMORA, Pau
OLLER, Sergi
DELGADO,Carlos
PRECKLER , Eloi
VIVES, Albert
WHITELAW,Nick
ROCA,Albert

FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
PRIMAFLOR-ORBEA
CYCLETYRES

FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
ORKO TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
AMUNT-TBIKES

AMUNT-TBIKES

ANOIA. AMICS CICLISTES
BIKE BREAKS GIRONA CLUB C
SENDICAT DEL PEDAL. CLUB

08:

[ U I R R I I I T ]

N

38

:14
126

38:

45:
:23:
:26:
:27:
:28:

35
51
09
09
06
38
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.

Classificacidé de

28
16
23
37
43
27

EMFLIRLE ET77 EXSTHEAT

08:
08:
08:
09:
09:

MASEGU, Isaac
CAMPDELACREU, Gerard
GARCIA, Sergio
PUJOLS, Jordi
TEIXIDOR,Jordi
MARULL, Jordi

: MASTERS - 30

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

BICIOCI NINER TEAM
VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
IMPULS MEDES BIKE

TONA BIKES

BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA

51:
56:
58:
26:
48:
:19-069

03-077
37-013
50-019
27-088
21-020
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:50:
:55:
:58:
:25:
:47:
:59:

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Classificacié de
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OLLER,Albert
SANMARTIN, Jordi
TORROELLA ,Narcis
CASAS, Jofre

PEREZ, Toni

TEODORO, Carlos
ESCRIBANO,Miguel
CARBO,Albert
PEREIRA ,6 Jaume
BLANCO,Julian
BERNATALLADA, Jordi
REYNES ,Marc
AULINAS,Carles
GREGORIO,Angel
RODRIGUEZ SANTA, Robert
DE VICENTE, Ruben
NADAL, Jaume
MALAFOSSE ,Matthieu
OLIVET , Marc
GONZALEZ, Sergi

SAN EMETERIO,Martin
BRUGUE ,Daniel
PORTABELLA ,Marc
BALTA,Enric

SOLER, Francesc
FARRE, Ivan

MATEU, Gerard
ESCRIU, Sergi
RODRIGUEZ,Genis
GARCIA,6 Jaume
CIURANS TIRADO,Gerard
SANCHO,Raul

ROMERO, Jordi
PUIGFEL, Sergi
FUENTES,Angel Reyer
GARRIGA, Jordi
JULIA,Xavier

: MASTERS - 40

ORKO TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
FANATIC BIKES OUTDOORLAND
CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
BIKEINN

BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA MTB
TERRABIKE

CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM

KING BARCELONA CLUB CICLI
CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA

CIM MOIA. CLUB CICLISTA
TRACKS DE IBIZA
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM

BTT CUBELLES GARRAF TEAM
TONA BIKES

TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA
CATALANS TEAM VTT

PEDAL MAIA. CLUB CICLISTA
BTT LA CANONJA CLUB
XTREMBIKE

CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA
BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
BICISPRINT-TREK STORE SAB
WWW.CATBIKE.CAT

EDDY MUR. CLUB CICLISTA
EDDY MUR. CLUB CICLISTA
CT SABADELL

T-BIKES

OLYMPIA TEAM ESP.VBTT TER
AMUNT-TBIKES

RCR19 CLUB DEPORTIVO
VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA
T-BIKES

WWW.CATBIKE.CAT

CATBIKE

[V N R R N A R N VN N N R N I N I N R N N T T T

BB WWNNNMNOMNNNNMNNONNRRRERRBRRBRRERBRRBRRRERBRRR

29:
32:
39:
42:
44
46:
47:
52:
59:
:01:
:08:
:21:
:27:
:28:
:31:
:34:
:40:
:46:
:48:
:49:
:55:
:58:
:59:
:00:

:09:
:15:
:21:
:23:
:33:
:50:
:53:
:18:
:57:
:07:
:10:

12
50
47
47
08

11
45
52
18
12
55
19
05
33
33
54
33
37
56
49
04
02
53

09
21
06
08
49
04
17
17
06
39
00

MISSER, Tomas
GONZALEZ,Josep Antoni
PRIETO,Jorge
PRAT,Miquel

COLL, Jordi
TORRENTS , Carles
CARRERAS,Oriol
DUCOL,Guilles
CABARROCAS ,Eduard
FARRES ,Marcel
ESTEBAN,Victor
CRESPO,Manuel
PADRO, Francesc

GUESS BIKE-GUAK

THE CYCLERY

CICLOTEAM GRANDIA

SARRIA DE TER CLUB CICLIS
SCALEBIKES-EXTREME

ANOIA. AMICS CICLISTES
TERRABIKE

CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA

LA GARRIGA. CLUB CICLISTA
C.C. MANLLEU

BTT LA CANONJA CLUB
AMUNT-TBIKES

[ U R T I R T R T T )
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32:
:08

51:

53:
:01:
:13:
:32:
:33:
:36:
:46:
:46:
:48:

41

54

04
28
27
28
16
57
28
07
20
58
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Classificacié de

205
242
231
252
221
265
213
234
262
256
260
269
268
235
211

EMFLIFRLS ET77 ESTHEAT

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:

BADENAS, Santi
MATEO,Oscar
GUTIERREZ,6 Joan
PEREZ, Hernan
DUCH,Xavier
TARTER, Fruitos

CASTELLS,Josep M?®

ISANTA,Joan

ROMA,Jaime Miguel

PRIEGO,Oscar
REVERTE, Sergio
VALVERDE ,Asier
VALENCIA, David
JOVER, Marc
CARRERAS,Daniel

: MASTERS - 50+

MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40

CALDES DE MALAVELLA
MONBIKE CLUB CICLISTA
PLA DE L 'ESTANY. C.C.
CANOBIKES-KLIMATECHNIK
PLA DE L 'ESTANY. C.C.
NINETA BIKE CLUB

OSONA LIMITS CLUB CICLIST
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
FITNESSCENTER MOLINS CLUB
LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB
ACTION-MONTCADA

VILLAVES CLUB CICLISTA
BTT PALAFRUGELL C.E.

EGARABIKE

11

12:
12:

20:
21:
29:
33:
36:
38:

42

47:
55:
30:
39:
50:
:54:
12:
48:

24-093
43-061
25-093
02-000
51-099
46-081
:02-076
20-063
11-083
42-050
29-009
13-041
09-000
15-030
03-031
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:55:
:56:
:04:
:07:
:11:
:13:
:16:
:21:
:29:
:05:
:14:
:24:
:28:
:46:
:22:

01
20
02
39
28
23
39
57
48
19
06
50
46
52
40

Classificacié de

285 SALAMERO,Francisco Jav

286

CORRAL, Domingo

FEMINES

KING BARCELONA CLUB CICLI
MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA

:51-006

CASANOVA , Maria
GIOVANE, Sophie
PINEDA,Silvia
GAY, Sara

BICIS ESTEVE
CYCLES TYRES
TRACKS DE IBIZA
AMUNT-TBIKES

:17-071
:18-063
:07-053

Diferencia
a 13:01
a 38:50

:53-032 a 1:14:36
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